
IHS Student Clubs and Activities

Ipswich High School students can take advantage of leadership opportunities

available through clubs and activities. Participation allows students to explore

their interests, make friends, discover new talents, and make valuable

contributions to the school community. Want to start a new club or

group…take your idea to Mr. Mitchell.

Club Name Club Advisor Contact information

40% club Student Run

Art Club Ms. Morris - Art teacher cmorris@ipsk12.net

Athletics* Mr. Gallagher - Athletic Director tgallagher@ipsk12.net

The Chameleon Mrs. Panciera - English Teacher cpanciera@ipsk12.net

Close Up Mr. Krieger - Social Studies Teacher jkrieger@ipsk12.net

Dungeons & Dragons Mr. Wood - English Teacher dwood@ipsk12.net

ESports Mr. Evans - technology department jevans@ipsk12.net

GSA Ms. Frost - Music Teacher afrost@ipsk12.net

Green Team Community members sustainable.ipswich@gmail.com

Environmental Club Mrs. LaFrance - Science Teacher llafrance@ipsk12.net

Intramural Volleyball Mr. O’Flynn & Mrs. McGinley -

PE Teachers

goflynn@ipsk12.net &

kmcginley@ipsk12.net

Interact Club

Journalism Club Mrs. McShane - English Teacher dmcshane@ipsk12.net

Math League Mr. Mabbott - Math Teacher bmabbott@ipsk12.net

Model UN Mr. Krieger - Social Studies Teacher jkrieger@ipsk12.net

Multilingual Leaders Club Mrs. Archambault - ESL Teacher garchambault@ipsk12.net

Music Program ** Mr. Coelho - Music Department Head mcoelho@ipsk12.net

National Honors Society Mr. Ames - Social Studies Teacher sames@ipsk12.net

Orchestra Ensemble Mr. Coelho - Music Teacher mcoelho@ipsk12.net

Pure Pals Mrs. Bediz - Special Education Teacher sbediz@ipsk12.net

Robotics Club Mr. Powers - Tech Ed Teacher epowers@ipsk12.net

Ski Club Mr. Shippen - Math Teacher tshippen@ipsk12.net

Tiger Transcript Mrs. McShane - English Teacher dmcshane@ipsk12.net

World Languages Club Mrs. Killian - World Languages Teacher skillian@ipsk12.net

Yearbook Mr. Sidmore - English Teacher tsidmore@ipsk12.net
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*Soccer, Football, Field Hockey, Cross Country, Cheerleading, Golf, Basketball, Co-op Ice Hockey, Track (indoor & outdoor),
Swimming, Co-op Wrestling, Co-op Gymnastics, Tennis, Lacrosse, Softball & Baseball

**Jazz Band, Concert Band, Bel Canto, Chamber Singers, Concert Choir, Chamber Orchestra, Symphony Orchestra & Orchestra


